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Matt 
Albert Paul Mesa

Tim 
Hinkes

Scott 
Wilke

Mike 
Warren

Pat 
Seraphine

John 
Bogenberger Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Backstreet Alley Cats 9/16/20 5 35 16 5 35 16 2.19 18 9 2 6 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 9/23/20 7 38 16 12 73 32 2.28 11 5 18 4 $32
All Holes Matter 9/30/20 9 57 16 21 130 48 2.71 17 15 12 13 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 10/7/20 9 78 16 30 208 64 3.25 17 20 21 20 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 10/14/20 9 60 16 39 268 80 3.35 17 11 17 15 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 10/21/20 7 36 16 46 304 96 3.17 5 7 6 18 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 10/28/20 7 43 16 53 347 112 3.10 4 7 13 19 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 11/4/20 4 28 16 57 375 128 2.93 10 11 5 2 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 11/11/20 5 38 16 62 413 144 2.87 14 3 11 10 $32
All Holes Matter 11/18/20 7 43 16 69 456 160 2.85 12 11 5 15 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 12/2/20 9 40 16 78 496 176 2.82 14 12 12 2 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 12/9/20 9 64 16 87 560 192 2.92 15 12 22 15 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 12/16/20 7 44 16 94 604 208 2.90 13 3 13 15 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 12/23/20 8 30 16 102 634 224 2.83 5 5 3 9 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 12/30/20 7 45 16 109 679 240 2.83 14 15 12 4 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 1/6/21 5 37 16 114 716 256 2.80 18 8 8 3 $32
All Holes Matter 1/13/21 9 42 16 123 758 272 2.79 17 8 8 9 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 1/20/21 9 55 16 132 813 288 2.82 22 22 0  11 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 1/27/21 9 58 16 141 871 304 2.87 17 17 14 10 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 2/3/21 8 38 16 149 909 320 2.84 11 11 6 10 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 2/10/21 9 40 16 158 949 336 2.82 12 8 9 11 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 2/17/21 7 39 16 165 988 352 2.81 5 10 9 15 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 2/24/21 5 35 16 170 1023 368 2.78 4 7 4 20 $32
All Holes Matter 3/3/21 9 55 16 179 1078 384 2.81 9 18 15 13 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 3/10/21 9 57 16 188 1135 400 2.84 5 19 20 13 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 3/17/21 7 49 16 195 1184 416 2.85 14 6 16 13 $32

274 234 229 5 71 291 72
2.98 2.79 3.18 0.42 1.97 3.31 2.25

Matt 
Albert Paul Mesa

Tim 
Hinkes

Scott 
Wilke

Mike 
Warren

Pat 
Seraphine

John 
Bogenberger $832 $0

23 21 18 3 9 22 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Qualified for Tourney 23 21 18 3 9 22 8
0 0 2 0 0 3 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 61 53 2 20 64 17
30 23 19 10 16 24 15

67% 73% 74% 17% 56% 73% 53%
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